08/11/25 07:13:57

Surplus Furniture, Appliances and Construction Materials from a Downtown
Nashville Office Building

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 26 11:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0024
0025
0026

0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Coca Cola Banner on Stand

Coca Cola Banner on Stand
Assortment of Chairs

Black Stackable Chairs

(2) Office Chairs

(2) High Back Office Swivel Chair
(3) High Back Office Swivel Chair
(3) High Back Office Swivel Chair
(3) High Back Office Swivel Chair
(2) High Back Leather Office Swivel Chair
High Back Office Swivel Chair
Armchair

(6) 4' Tube Lighting Assemblies

Approx. (23) Solid Wood Doors & Metal
Frames

(11) Solid Wood Painted Doors
Solid Wood Credenza

Solid Wood Credenza

L Shaped Executive Desk
Solid Wood Credenza

Solid Wood Credenza

Table

Pair of Bookshelves

Solid Wood Executive Desk
Solid Wood Executive Desk

(14) Wooden Cubicle Work Stations - All
Disassembled & Located on Ground Floor by
Loading Dock

Approx. (25) Cabinets
Dual Pedestal Table
(4) Rolls of Wallpaper
(4) Sinks

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0061
0062

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 6 2:00pm CT

Title

Assortment of Rubber Mats
Oval Shaped Rug

Ova Shaped Rug
Commercia Glass Doors & Hardware
Dishwasher by ASKO
Dishwasher by GE
Dishwasher by Whirlpool
Aluminum Server Rack
Aluminum Server Rack
Aluminum Server Rack
Aluminum Server Rack

(8) Commercia Grade Toilets

Assortment of Walkie Talkies & Charging
Stations

(9) Commercia Grade Toilets
Assortment of Plumbing Components
Bulk Lot of Electrical Conduit
Ice Cream Refridgeration Cabinet
Exterior Building Lights

Exterior Building Lights

(10) Assortment of Exit Signs
(11) Assortment of Exit Signs

(2) Commercial Glass Doors

(2) Commercial Glass Doors
Approx. (23) Solid Wood Doors
Assortment of Building Materials
Server Rack with Built-In Fans
(3) Rolls of Wallpaper

(3) Rolls of Wallpaper


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

08/11/25 07:13:57

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, July 7, 2017, 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Removal Note: All items are located on the ground floor and can easily be loaded from loading dock
accessed via Printer's Alley. For more information regarding removal, please contact Blake Kimball,
Auction Manager, at (615) 686-1954.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com



mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

