

Surplus Furniture, Appliances and Construction Materials from a Downtown Nashville Office Building

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 26 11:00am CT

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 6 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0001	Coca Cola Banner on Stand
0002	Coca Cola Banner on Stand
0003	Assortment of Chairs
0004	Black Stackable Chairs
0005	(2) Office Chairs
0006	(2) High Back Office Swivel Chair
0007	(3) High Back Office Swivel Chair
0008	(3) High Back Office Swivel Chair
0009	(3) High Back Office Swivel Chair
0010	(2) High Back Leather Office Swivel Chair
0011	High Back Office Swivel Chair
0012	Armchair
0013	(6) 4' Tube Lighting Assemblies
0014	Approx. (23) Solid Wood Doors & Metal Frames
0015	(11) Solid Wood Painted Doors
0016	Solid Wood Credenza
0017	Solid Wood Credenza
0018	L Shaped Executive Desk
0019	Solid Wood Credenza
0020	Solid Wood Credenza
0021	Table
0022	Pair of Bookshelves
0024	Solid Wood Executive Desk
0025	Solid Wood Executive Desk
0026	(14) Wooden Cubicle Work Stations - All Disassembled & Located on Ground Floor by Loading Dock
0027	Approx. (25) Cabinets
0028	Dual Pedestal Table
0029	(4) Rolls of Wallpaper
0030	(4) Sinks

Lot	Title
0032	Assortment of Rubber Mats
0033	Oval Shaped Rug
0034	Oval Shaped Rug
0035	Commercial Glass Doors & Hardware
0036	Dishwasher by ASKO
0037	Dishwasher by GE
0038	Dishwasher by Whirlpool
0039	Aluminum Server Rack
0040	Aluminum Server Rack
0041	Aluminum Server Rack
0042	Aluminum Server Rack
0043	(8) Commercial Grade Toilets
0044	Assortment of Walkie Talkies & Charging Stations
0045	(9) Commercial Grade Toilets
0046	Assortment of Plumbing Components
0047	Bulk Lot of Electrical Conduit
0048	Ice Cream Refrigeration Cabinet
0049	Exterior Building Lights
0050	Exterior Building Lights
0051	(10) Assortment of Exit Signs
0052	(11) Assortment of Exit Signs
0053	(2) Commercial Glass Doors
0054	(2) Commercial Glass Doors
0055	Approx. (23) Solid Wood Doors
0056	Assortment of Building Materials
0057	Server Rack with Built-In Fans
0061	(3) Rolls of Wallpaper
0062	(3) Rolls of Wallpaper

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com <info@mclemoreauction.com)

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[A \\$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \\$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \\$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.](#)

[Removal: Friday, July 7, 2017, 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM](#)

[Removal Note: All items are located on the ground floor and can easily be loaded from loading dock accessed via Printer's Alley. For more information regarding removal, please contact Blake Kimball, Auction Manager, at \(615\) 686-1954.](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please \[CLICK HERE\]\(#\) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.](#)

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)
[mclemoreauction.com](#)